MILNERS ALA CARTE MENU

STARTERS

Soup of the day

The traditional Sunnyside soup of the day served with bread rolls and butter

Baked fresh every day.

Beef Carpaccio
With Rocket and garlic chive vinaigrette.

Chicken Supreme
Grilled on Asian greens with spicy lime dressing.

Deep fried Halloumi
On an herbal salad with cranberry dressing.

Tiger Prawn Caesar Salad

Fresh Romaine lettuce mixed with a delicious rich anchovy dressing and crisp
croutons and shaved Parmesan cheese and bedded on tiger prawn.

PASTA

Linguini Pescatore

Spaghetti Arabiata
A spicy sauce with fresh plum tomatoes, roasted Capsicum, garlic & basil.

Prawn, Coriander and pesto

MAIN COURSE

Braised oxtail
With pearl onions, beans on savory rice.

Chicken & Prawn Curry

R40.00

R70.00

R60.00

R60.00

R65.00

R75.00

R45.00

R75.00

R120.00

R125.00



Butternut and Lentil Bobotie

With a light curry sauce R80.00
Oven baked Karoo Lamb shank

With garlic, rosemary and red wine on samp and beans. R120.00
Pan seared Kingklip

Served on mash with chive beurre blanc sauce. R105.00
Chicken stir fry

In an oyster/soya sauce with Asian vegetables. R90.00
Beef Sirloin

Served with a merlot and rosemary jus. R115.00

Grilled Beef Fillet
Served with Dauphin Oise potato and sherry/shallot reduction. R120.00

DESSERT
Espresso cup créme Brule
Served with biscotti biscuits. R35.00

Strawberries and Cream
Juicy strawberries with whipped cream or pouring cream,
served with Chocolate sauce on the side. R30.00

Trio of Chocolate gateaux
Served with citrus salsa. R35.00

Strawberry Panacotta
Served with berry compote. R30.00



