MILNERS ALA CARTE MENU

STARTERS

Chicken & Prawn Curry	R125.00
Braised oxtail With pearl onions, beans on savory rice.	R120.00
MAIN COURSE	
Prawn, Coriander and pesto	R75.00
Spaghetti Arabiata A spicy sauce with fresh plum tomatoes, roasted Capsicum, garlic & basil.	R45.00
Linguini Pescatore	R75.00
PASTA	
Tiger Prawn Caesar Salad Fresh Romaine lettuce mixed with a delicious rich anchovy dressing and crisp croutons and shaved Parmesan cheese and bedded on tiger prawn.	R65.00
Deep fried Halloumi On an herbal salad with cranberry dressing.	R60.00
Chicken Supreme Grilled on Asian greens with spicy lime dressing.	R60.00
Beef Carpaccio With Rocket and garlic chive vinaigrette.	R70.00
Soup of the day The traditional Sunnyside soup of the day served with bread rolls and butter Baked fresh every day.	R40.00

Butternut and Lentil Bobotie	
With a light curry sauce	R80.00
With a light carry sauce	1100.00
Oven baked Karoo Lamb shank	
With garlic, rosemary and red wine on samp and beans.	R120.00
Pan seared Kingklip	
Served on mash with chive beurre blanc sauce.	R105.00
Chicken stir fry	
In an oyster/soya sauce with Asian vegetables.	R90.00
Beef Sirloin	
Served with a merlot and rosemary jus.	R115.00
served menorand rosemary just	11113.00
Grilled Beef Fillet	
Served with Dauphin Oise potato and sherry/shallot reduction.	R120.00
DESSERT	
Espresso cup crème Brule	
Served with biscotti biscuits.	R35.00
Strawberries and Cream	
Juicy strawberries with whipped cream or pouring cream,	
served with Chocolate sauce on the side.	R30.00
Trio of Chocolate gateaux	
Served with citrus salsa.	R35.00
Strawberry Panacotta	
Served with berry compote.	R30.00